
THE MYSTERY
OF THE
TRINITY

SUMMER
FELLOWSHIP



Gather for growth and fellowship
over the summer months

Programme

30/07

06/08

13/08

20/08

27/08

03/09

Monotheism

The Biblical Witness

Early Controversies

5th Century Heresies

Contradiction and Mystery

One in Essence,
Three in Person

7–9pm St. Peter’s Barge


